90.000 1.00 90.000 0.00 330.750

50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

REPACKING

Loading & Offloding Charges 

STORAGE - INV-9011587987/ 4.993 CBM/ 29 DAYS 213.000 1.00 213.000 0.00 782.775

408.00 0.00 1,499.40

Total Amount in USD: 408.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,499.40

USD Four Hundred And Eight Only

AED One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Nine And Fourty Fils Only